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D«e«abar 2, I960 

K. R. Volts 
1002 Vast Vail 
Midland, loca* 

Bmt K«nath V. Birbw Wall Ne. 1. 
Unit I , Sac. 9-U3-25S, Charia 
^ t y , N W Maxieo 

Daar S i n 

bwin, l t will b. H M M M T T f ^ ™ ! i ! J " 1 » t « l > th. « , t . r 

for. C10J on ^ . t " 7 I f J i ! " ' " 1 * t h W ( 3 ) """"^ " 

V«rj truly yours, 

OIL CONSERVATION COMKISffldi 

MLA/bh 

k• I*. Armstrong 
Supervisor, District no. 2 



P. D. BOX 3 3 6 3 

M. R. V O L T Z 
1 0 0 2 WEST WALL. . „ 

MIDLAND, TEXAS jcj E C E ' ^ 

DEC 2 196» 

November 30, I960- ARTESIA. OFH 

State of New Mexico 
O i l Conservation Commission 
321 Carper Building 
Artesia , New Mexico 

At tent ion: Mr. M. L . Armstrong, Supervisor 

Re: Kenneth V. Barbee No. 1 , 
Unit I , Sec. 9-11S-25E, • 
Chaves County, New Mexico 

Gentlemen: 

We are returning completed forrns C~lCli and C-105 corrected as 
per your l e t t e r of November 21 , I960. 

In addit ion to the corrections mentioned, you asked that we 
sub-nit form C-103 on casinp run and resul ts of casing shut -of f . 
We regret that we do not have th i s information available In any 
wr i t t en form, and therefore, cannot be accurate i n reporting the 
resu l t s . We t rus t that Mr. James I . Wripht, Field Engineer, 
Water niphts Div is ion , Roswell, New Mexico, has th i s information 
in correct form. I f we can be of assistance in obtaining the 
information from that o f f i c e , please contact us. 

Yours very t r u l y , 

M. R. V 0 L T Z 

J. Devenport 



Ncrvember 21, I960 

M. R. Volti 
1002 West Wtll 
Midland, Texas 

Re$ Kenneth V. Barbee fell No. 1, 
Unit I , S M . 9-113-251, Chswes 
County, Mow M«deo 

Deer Sir 1 

Wo aro in rocolpt of forma C-103* C-104, and C-105 on tho above-
ooftioBod woll. Wo aro returning forma C-104 and C-105 and request 
that 700 make tho following oorrootlona1 

1) On form C-104 please give "date flrat now oi l ran to tanks{" 
2) Please give cooplete easing and cementing record information 

in the apace provided on font C-1041 
3) Caalng and cementing record information on forma C-104 and 

C-105 should coincide - please adjust accordingly. 

In addition to tho above, i t wil l bo necessary for you to submit three 
(3) aomles of form C-103 en oaoh string of easing ran, stating death, 
number of soaks of cement, and results of tost of earning shutoff. 

Please submit those fonms to this office aa soon aa possible so that 
your allowable oan be assigned. 

Very truly you re, 

OIL CONSERVATION CCKRISSIOfl 

K. L . Armstrong 
Supervisor, District No. 2 

KLA/bh 

Inc. 



OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

107 CARPER BUILDINQ 

ARTESIA. NEW MEXICO 

October 3, I960 

M. R. Volts 
1002 West Wall 
Midland, Texas 

Re: Kenneth V, Barbee Woll Ho. 1, 
Unit I , See. 9-IIS-25S, Wildest 
Pool, Shaves County, Maw Mexleo 

Dear Sirs 

This wil l acknowledge receipt of form C-110 on the above-captioned 
woll. Before thla form oan bo approved, i t wil l bo necessary for you 
to submit tbrse (3) copies of form C-103 on each string of pips run, 
indicating depth, number of sacks cement, and results of tost of easing 
shutoff. I t wil l be necessary for you to submit form C-104 (Request for 
Allowable) along with forma C-103* Form C-105 (Wall Record) should be 
submitted within twenty days of the completion date. 

Please see that theee forms are fi lsd as soon as possible. 

Very truly yours, 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

MLA/bh 

M. L. Armstrong 
Supervisor, District No. 2 



NEW 2CIGO OIL CONSERVATION COM SION m££fto&ifa. 
Sexto Fe, New Mexke . . W 5 5 ) 

tmrnam 0 ;-rWM5E OF INTENTION TO D*JJ£IT 
Notice must be given to tht District Office of the Oil Conservation Commi»ion and approval ptkUpaea before drilling or recompletion 

hc-jins. If changes in the proposed plan, y e cpnsidtijjKl advisable, a copy of this notice showing suchrafanges will te/eturned to the Ruder. 
Submit this notice in Q l ' W ^ U P y C A T E . O M copy will be returned following approval. See additional Jnstsj^KjigptWrRulet and Rcgula-

issW- ' i f State Land submit 6 Copies ittftoh form C - 128 i n tr ipl iOtvU t V f l 

(DaU) 

tions of the Commis ooplai of foa o-MXL 

(Place) 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N COMMISSION 
SANTA F E , NEW M E X I C O 

Gentlemen: 

You are hereby notified that it 11 our intention to commence the DriUing of a well to be known 

*. K.mm 
:Comj>dn> or Opera*.ori 

loc.itod 

( G I V E L O C A T I O N F R O M S E C T I O N L I N E 

D C 6 

i 

A 

E F c; H ; 

L K J i J 

M N O ! P 

, Well No \S. , in . . . .* The well i l 

(Unit) 

line and.... .... . feet from the 

• at .>l $-;tk-,. . ? ., T , R . . . . ^ , NMPM. 

. >tt&4Mrl. Pool, f ^ M * ? County 

If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease is No 

If patented land the owner is * 

Addres*.. . 
Wt propose to drill wril with drilling equipment as follows . 

reUry 

1 he status of plugging bond is ?^*1,,'*^...^^...^S?*J^!^. .^^...??P^P...:^.. 

Dnlling Contractor AU«fft. artUUg 0*9*** 

We intend to complete this well ;n the 

formation at an approximate depth of fect. 

CASINO P R O G R A M 
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement th> rn as indicated. 

SU* of Hole Btu of Catin* Wet!tit per Foot 

ik 
New or Becono. Hand j Drpta Back* Cemeat 

JO© *mm%*t W 

i 

I ! 
If changes in the.above plans become advisable ive will notif> >OM irr.ii'.-diately. 

A D D I T I O N A L I N F O R M A T I O N H i recompletion give »u.H details of proposed plan of work) _ 
APPROVAL tS SUB l£CT TO STA i E 

J A • , E N G . - - h K b x ' L G f L A T i O N i . R E Q U I R E D 

f _ y 0 K . APr-. .K".A f ;ON t-'OR Fcr<; . : .T r o 
D R i u L «=OR O i L IN W A I L M B A S I N . 
B Q X f U O . rtCS*TEL,L, N S W M E X I C O 

Approved. . 
Except as follows: 

AUG S;n<,erciv yours. 

By 

O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N COMMISSI ON 

• 'C' ••• i - •'/.-• '.Y.«- -v.. ."...^ 

!L a. f » t Z 
I Coil t>on> «jr Jpt?r a' -.'T • 

B> • •• / 

PUSHED . ftft***!©* 
S r n d t'oiMivi.iiiir.itit;:\< t . t i n . : v.* II t i ' 



NE* XICO OIL CONSERVATION COM* HON *»* 0-wa 
W . F#> Maim B w i * 4 

Ft, N«w Mok» R E C E I V E D 

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL A U Q x t 9 6 Q 

Notice must he given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commisiion and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion 
begins. If chances in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing suflh chftnget-^illJee Mturned to the lender. 
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval See additional inVtructioniHfr Rule* and Regula­
tions of the Commission. i f state L«nd tubmit 6 Copiei Attach Form G- 128 i n t r l p l i oa t e W?ffir%fc\9Tioi>l»S of f o a O-NU 

f « a « 7-2$.$Q 
' Place i i Date')" 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 
Gentlemen: 

You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the Drilling 0 f a well to be known aa 

M, R. V o l t z 
iCompa.il> or Opera?"-.-' 

K—iHLth-V«.. Barbee . weii ,\0 1. , in *. The well is 
'•Laaat. * *-<Unlt) 

located. . . . . l fM feet from the . S O U t h line and 6 6 0 feet from the 

E f t S t :;r.c of Section 9 , T , R . . . . ^ l j g , NMPM. 

(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION* LINE' . . . . . . i l l d c a t . . . - ... Pool, C h a V © » County 

If State L*nd the Oil and Gas Lease is No 

1 

D ! 
t 
1 t 

C. B A 

1 
E F G H 

i i . ; J ; 

M j \ O 

If patented land the owr.tr is.. . .&ei«n&t&--V-r--"*»at ! b«e 

Addreu ^ . S W e l l WeW J f e x l C O 

We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows: 

»to£&Ky 

The statu, of plugging bond * ^ ^ - e n t dOptfStt Kt SWtS T« 

i x ^ - i i R a , 

We «.se.i,d to iomplete this well .n the S a l t A n d r e ? 

ic.rrr-atioii at an approximate depth of 950- fect. 

CASING PROGRAM 
W'e propose \o use the following »<:i--igs of C'.-.v.r.st ar.d to cerr.et.t th. m as indicated: 

8Ue af Hole 8U< of Laetrt YVaijOi per Fixit .NM* or Second Hand Depth 

U -J—^ L ^Q. 

Backs Crawl 

Cemented t o 
- i k i r f aee 

ff i haiiites .;. tr.:- .<lK<ve ; 'am bee.ie a-ivisai'le we will notify you immediately. 

A DDI"" '.( >.'<AL INrORMA"'ION If recoinpietion give lull deta is of proposed plan of work.) 

Arpft' •' • -. -• :\ ' r :' r?ra^"fr 

:. A* - ' % . . M , •>. • i . / 

P f i l i . . . • .-• , . : ' i A S I N . 
t 1*3 6 0 B O X D ' O .-- .1-. • - . •'. ^ L . K X I C O 

;.pi. 
Sincerely yoi.rs, 

on. ct >NSF.RVATION COMMISSION 

By / / , . ' • ' ' . . > .\ 

M i e n D r i f t ii^Hsetii 
Bv. u.. .;....vfe-lt,v 

>> :nt f :•»'!•;:., .,.' •̂ .•n* :• . -ulnu- » 

Nam- . d l t f c i . . . : / r i i . l i r . . i ; -Ui-. 



NEW MI ICO OIL CONSERVATION COk..ISSION F o r m C-110 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO Ktvistd 7/1/55 

R E C E I V E D ' 
iF i l e the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district offitf?) 

C E R T I F I C A T E OF C O M P L I A N C E AND A U T H O R I Z A T I O N ^ 3 1968 
TO TRANSPORT O I L AND N A T U R A L GAS „ — _ 

n. C C. 
-CH'A, arrtot. 

Company or Operator M. R. T«flt» Lease 

Well No. 1 Unit Letter I * T U * R tS* Pool VtltfMt 

County Cfr**— Kind of Lease JState, Fed. or Patented) 

If wel l produces o i l or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit_£ S 9 T m y R 

Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Mrtjjgd COTgwrtlfli 

Address 
iGive address to which approved copy of this f o r m is to be sent) 

Authorized Transpor ter of Gas 

Address 
^Give address to which approved copy of this f o r m is to be sent) 

l f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain i ts present disposit ion: 

Reasons fo r Filing:yPlease check proper box) New Well f ) 

Change in Transpor ter of iCheck One): Oi l [ ) D r y Gas v ) C'head I ) Condensate I ) 

Change in Ownership { ) Other y ) 
Remarks: «Give explanation below) 

The undersigned ce r t i f i e s that the Rules and Regulations of the O i l Conservation Com­
mission have been complied wi th . 

Executed *his the 30 day of S«p<t*Mb*r 

Approved OEf 1 4 1960 19 

By 

Ti t l e 

O I L CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

ML Itt* ffS 'PtWi 

I960 

By .- / . V j 

T i t l e 

Company 

Address 1002 W—t W i l 

Midland, Texas 



NEW MEXICO 
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N COMMISSION 

IHIM,IWWMWMM mmut wm 

Oacaafcar, 1960 
No_A_H 

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION S C H E D U L E 

DATE. 15, 1960 

PURPOSEALl'TABUI ^J3SOm^ A « « «LL 

Bffact Iva r*K*afca* 1, 1960 «a a11owab I • of 13 barrels of oil par 4ay or • 

total of 403 barrals for tha aonth le haratoy as signed to tha MJI.Volts 

Kaooath v. Sartoaa, 1-X, 9-li-2», Wildcat San waaai Pool, 

4 s 

Mta/hb 

*• a* Voltr 

Mc&oodl 

O ).\'SKRVATIOX COMMISSION 

. t * ^ / ' > n n 

y^ri/i&ar, ^strict *o. 2 

P Y T D A m n u 



Q M t f t t M B 

NEW MEXIOO OIL GONSERVArllOH OQMMJSHON 
Fe.N~Ms*. \ V & ° 

WELL 

l id ! to Dktrkt OaVx, OO Coaeerration Owimhwnn, to which Fonn w « m t ast 
later tkaa twenty dap after completion of welL FoaVfr "ffr^ftr* ia Futr* aad ftfpJatViai 
of the CommkaWw, Sdbavdt ia QUINTtJPUCA'T'frr^& jtrWaT" 1 1 »ub«it • Carlos 

LOCATI WIU OOaBBOTLT 

JsVVTtVfl 

Wel Mo.. ^ 

... If Sute Land the OU aod Gai Leaae No. la. 

Dittiaf Ca—nt nrt rt • B g ^ g . J l _ 19*9._.. Drilling waa Completed... 
Alia— B r i l l t l a T 

Name of DcttUaa; Contn*tor...i^f!Tz...TT...„^ 

. | ...f.l_*K.. Addreae... 

Elevation above tea level at Top of Tubing Head .r.*lL..7T....~ The iaformatioa given ia to be kept conAdeatia) until 

... 19.. 

OIL BANDS OB ZONBS 

No. 1, from. m w ... No. 4, from to.. 

.No. 2, from to _ No. 5, from to.. 

No. 3, from to No. 6, from to.. 

IMPOBTANT WATBB BANDS 

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rote in hole. 

No. 1, from.. m to m * 

No. 2, from. sm to 

No. 3, from... to 

No. 4, from to 

...feet. 

..feet. 

..feet. 

..icet. 

CASINO BECOBD 

SIXK 
WEIOHT 

ran FOOT 

KXW OB 
CUED AMOUNT 

*na> OF 
SBOZ 

CUT AND 
PULLED FROM FxaroBAnom rvmrom 

9.S m aWter* S 

MUDDING AND CEMENTING BECOBD 

•ra OF •out sin OF 
CASINO 

WHEKE 
S R 

NO. SACKS 
OF CEMENT 

METHOD 
I BED 

MTD 
ORAVTTV 

AMOUNT OF 
MTD U8BO 

14V 3/i 10t SO laUUMrWa 10 Um 
•00 • 11 Um 

ftS* tf • 10 W M 
mm—mmm-mm—~ 

BECOBD OF PRODUCTION AND STIMULATION 

(Record the PTOCCM uaed, No. of Qts. or Gal*, uied, interval treated or »hot.) 

1 t r i . r l ^ ^ 

.X*BW--tBB*ta 
1 mm- ,^mUm C*mmf* llsnw<trssi »isfalt«n»>— wmlmr l«t> 

leiuit of Production Stimulation. 



IUUOOBD OF OULL0TIM AMD tPBOIAL T»a-

I f drill-item or other special tests or deviation turvejtttere nude, submit report on aeparate-iheet and attach hereto 

TOOLS USED 

Rotary tool* were used from.. 

Cable tools were used from 

..Jeet to KH.T.Mr. feet, and from feet to Jeet. 

...feet to feet, and from feet to feet. 

Put to Producing.. 

PRODUCTION 

60 19 

10 O I L WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was. M barrels of liquid of which c/r was 

was oil ; % was emulsion; .JP. % water; and % was sediment. A.P.I. 

Gravity 

GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was M.C.F. plus _ barrels of 

liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressun. lbs. 

Length of Time Shut in 

) 
PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS ( I N CONFORMANCE W I T H GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OP STATE): 

Northwestern New Mexloo 

T. Qjo Alamo 

Southeastern New Mexico 

T. Anhy.....T^!!T^.. T. Devonian 

T. Salt. ..'TTlTTTT. T. Silurian T. Kirtland-Fruitland 

B. Salt T. Montoya T. Farmington 

T. Simpson T. Pictured Cliffs 

T. McKee T. Menefee 

T. Ellenburger T. Point Lookout 

T. Mancos 

T. Granite T. Dakota 

T ; T. Morrison 

T. Penn 

T. Yates 

T. 7 Rivers. 

T. Queen.... 

T. Grayburg....^?*?5*...*?...*?^.T T. Gr. Wash.. 

T. San Andres *^T . . . . 

T. Glorieta. 

T. Drinkard T. 

T. Tubbs T. 

T. Abo T. 

T. Penn T. 

T. Miss T 

FORMATION RECORD 

T. 

T. 

T. 

T. 

From 

0 
k30 
to 
ST 

no 
lm 

To 

1100 
•JO 
Oo 
Sit 
6J0 
710 
TkO 
•30 

Thickness! 
in Feet i Formation 

gray llmtj g*md 
mal; mh&riU llm 
•vagr pw—1 llm 
•tela graral, llm 
gray dalaalts 
dalaoita grwral 
gray ialsttts 

From To 
Thickness 

in Feet 

0" 

.••.tl- .'. !• 

?,-:0 ..." . i 

STAU ;. 

i; S. -T. 

TRANJ 

FILE 

/•~.f '•' 

P ?- : 

J\ D. ' 

\, < r-rr 

Fonnation 

OFFiCE 

1 

ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET I E ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED 

,r . i f t r i i 'hat :h • ;nfc::t;atit>n ghen herewttn is -. r.cr.-.plett ar.d i ->rr; ct reco-d of the wel! and all work done on .t so far 

t;Ci -j.'.al.ie '• -crdi 

Isvaafear 15, 196Q 

1002 Vast WaU, Midland, Texas 



(Form I 
Rctvlaad 7/1/5? 

NEW *'EXICO OIL CONSERVATION C O M M " ^ ^ f C *-
Santa Fe. New Mexico 

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOW Al&E New wel! 

Q Recompletion 

prflpWfttPOil or Ga.< well 
This form shall be submitted bv the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to aQ'c^jjiWfttPOil or Ga.< w 

Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which I*jSrh C-101 was sent The allow 
able will be assigned effective 7 00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletions rffcvge^tlti^fbi^'jEj&jed during calendar 
month of compleuon or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is deliv­
ered into the stock tanks Cas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. n r - A o iQfiQ 

*mmm.M...m 
WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL K N O W ^ ^ 1 A / 0 F H n £ 

at* JL V a t t I llaWMW Y , A a l B S j Well No...X. , in H 
i Company or Operator) (Lease) 

9. , T J W ., R..SB&? , NMPM., 

(Date) 

X. 
Va 

Sec. mum.. Pool 

Please indicate location: 

County. Date 
Elevation 

udded.4lfM* 1» l f t o Date Drilling Co»pl*t^ 9m%m%W $ t l f f e 
_TotaI Depth MO* 

0 G B A 

£ r a H 

L , iACafe nJs 

M N 0 p 

Top Oil/Gas Pay Name of Prcd. Form. 

PRODUCING INTERVAL -

Perforations 

Open H o l e ^ f 5 - j Q 0 _ 
Oepth 
_~asing Shoe 

De; th 
7ui. ICQ _flo_ 

CIL WELL TEST 

Natural Prod. Test: bbls.oil, .t.s water in hrs, 
Choke 

min. Size 

Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment (after recovery 

load o i l use d): 13 bbls.oil, 11 

GAS WELL TEST -

volume .f oil equal to volume of 
g. Choke - m 

ti-ls water ic W% nrs, " -^in. Size 6al 

Natural Irod. "est: MCF/bay; H o u r s f l o w e d -hOKe t \ z e 

tubing ,Caaln« and Cmantlag Raoord >. t e t r . o d 0 f Testing (pifot, back pressure, etc.):_ 

Sue Fret S** 
Test lei Acid or Fracture Treatment: 

"7 
ns 

3. 

MCF/^ayi Hours flowed 

Method of Testing: 

Add or Fracture Treatment IGive a-ounts of materia i s used, such as ic id, water, o i l , and 

Casing Tubing 
Pre ss.__Q^ Pre ss. 

_„te f i r s t new 
o i i run to tanks . / ' f ' ( 7 

Ci l Transporter! 

Gas Transpor,er 

Remarks: 

I hereby ^Wi^n^f1 ^5 information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge. 

0ECI4f9^ -

' Company or Operator) 

i Signature 

Approved ' , 19.. 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By: 

Title. 

-H.JU Tolto 

Send Communications regarding uell to: 

Name. 

Address*** M—X M i l l , » d l « d , T « 



Form C-103 
(Revised 3-55) 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION N E C E l V E D 
MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS 

^Submit to appropriate D i s t r i c t Off ice as per C o m m i s s i o n Rale 1106)°tX 14 1960 

COMPANY K. ft. Yoltt 1002 Vest Vail Kldltad, T«XM A W 5 ; , F ' p- > 
( A d d r e s s ) 

L E A S E itaatrth T. Barb** W E L L NO. l UNIT I ^ 9 T VL 9 R 25 l 

DATE WORK PERFORMED 8/2? %Q 8/2»/60 POOL Vlldgat ^ 

T h i s is a R e p o r t of: (Check a p p r o p r i a t e b lock ) | "jResults of T e s t of C a s i n g S h u t - o f f 

\ I B e g i n n i n g D r i l l i n g O p e r a t i o n s [ j R e m e d i a l W o r k 

d l Plugging I T I o t h e r U t t l n g k » l / f QMlag 

D e t a i l e d account of w o r k done, nature and quan t i ty of m a t e r i a l s us«»d and r e s u l t s ob t a ined . 

B r i l l * 6.3A* hola tc 925*. Ban 31 %U. k*/**, 9.*0# Btm Murtnt, Larkla flaat 
aha*, fatal - 923*. Larkin o«tr*lU«ri t 917*, 902*. 687*. KNBQ ewmiUd vith 60 
fafolar «tth H tal ft Zi§ OUwalU/Wk ft 15 tax. r*g. laat.. CirwlaUd 16 Mac. W.O.C. 
I * mwn. Tvotai •mUng 0 3OO0# far 30 wtatvt—, t w i O.K. 

F I L L I N B E L O W F O R R E M E D I A L WORK R E P O R T S O N L Y 

O r i g i n a l W e l l Da ta : 

D F E l e v . T D P B D P r o d . In t . C o m p l Date 

T b n g . D i a 

P e r f I n t e r v a l (s) 

Tbng Dep th 

Open Hole I n t e r v a l 

O i l S t r i n g D i a C i l S t r i n g D e p t h 

P r o d u c i n g F o r m a t i o n (s) 

R E S U L T S OF W O R K O V E R : 

Date of T e s t 

O i l P r o d u c t i o n , bbls pe r day 

Gas P r o d u c t i o n , M c f per day 

Wa te r P r o d u c t i o n , b b l s . per day 

Gas O i l R a t i o , cu . f t . per bb l 

Gas W e l l P o t e n t i a l , M c f per day 

Wi tnes sed by 

")IL C O N S E R V A T I O N C O M M I S S I O N 

Date *K tun sis infr-cr* 

B E F O R E A F T E R 

(Company) 

I hereby certify that the information given 
above is true and complete to the be^t of 
my knowledije / 
Name ' Jc£*<^UA+*/ ^-f* • C*ZJ+*—{ 

P os/ft 1 on Bag Ine er 
1 , • : > . . . . - " M. R. ?olt» 



(Revised 3-5$) * * ' 
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION . 

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS * ™ 1 ^ '96(j 

(Submit to appropriate District Office as per Commission Rule 1106) O C Q 

COMPANY M. I . T a l t l 1002 Watt Wall Midland, TaXM 
(Address) 

LEASE * • W E L L NO. 1 UNIT * S * T U 8 R I 

D A T E WORK P E R F O R M E D 8/18/60 P O O L Wildcat 

This is a Report of: (Check appropriate block) | "^Results of Test of Casing Shut-off 

{ [Beginning D r i l l i n g Operations f [Remedial Work 

• Plugging [Tjothe , . Batting T* Caaiag 

Detai led account of work done, nature and quantity of mater ia ls us»»d and resul ts obtained. 
B r i l l * M A " kol« ta 667*. laa 21 Jalati 7», 23# J-55 BBC Caaiag, HOWCO flaat aaaa, 
tatal-4)0t. Oaaaated w/200 aax rafalar aaat. Taaparatara aarva/ - tap aaaaat t 500*. 
Brilla* aaaad ta TB af 925*. Farfaratad caaiag • l50*| aaaaatad vita 250 aax rafalar laat. 
Taatad aaatag k aaaaat aftar *8 aaara. Caaaat Jaa aa good, ta-eaaaatad vita 150 aax rafalar 
atta 25 aaUiaa aalovido. WBC-«6 aaara. Taatad oaa tag 4 aaaaat • 500#. Taat a.k. Brlllad 
aat aaaaat froa «t6* to «55*. Want ta feottoa • 925*| alraalatad preparatory to raaaiaf 
lr4/2« aaaiaf. 

F I L L IN BELOW FOR R E M E D I A L WORK REPORTS ONLY 
Or ig ina l Wel l Data: 

DF Elev. TD PBD Prod . Int 

Tbng. Dia 

P e r f In terval (s) 

Open Hole Interval 

Tbng Depth Oi l Str ing Dia 

Compl Date 

C i l Str ing Depth 

Producing Format ion (s) 

RESULTS OF WORKOVER: 

Date of Test 

Oi l Product ion, bbls. per day 

Gas Product ion, Mcf per day 

Water Product ion , bbls. per day 

Gas Oi l Ratio, cu. f t . per bbl 

Gas Well Potent ia l , Mcf per day 

Witnessed by 

U L CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Name 
Ti t l e 

Date 
DEC 1 4 I960 

#U UB GAS l0SF£CT$g 

BEFORE AFTER 

(Company) 

I hereby c e r t i f y that the in format ion given 
above is triae and complete to the best of 
my Knc"" l ' °^ v ' ' 
Name 

is iriae ana compiexe lome 
low^'ea^e. / ) 

Pos i t i on 

Con,:. ... , 
EngInaar 
H. R, Tolts 



Form C-103 
(RIMINI fMtyr? f / 

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION " 

M I S C E L L A N E O U S R E P O R T S ON W E L L S rj£Q ^ ^ jggg' 

(Submit to appropriate D i s t r i c t Off ice as per Commiss ion Rule 1106) 

• . C. C. r 

COMPANY H. Is. V»1U lOOt mm Wall ttdlm*. Urn* ^ WTH££ 
(Address) 

LEASE Wtmrnm T« lara** W E L L NO. I UNIT t s 
D A T E WORK P E R F O R M E D 6/» /e0 4 l / l0/60 P O O L Wll*Mr» 

This is a Report of: (Check appropriate block) | "^Results of Test of Casing Shut-off 

\ (Beginning D r i l l i n g Operations [ [Remedial Work 

• Plugging f l T o t h e r M U U g 10»JA* 0—tag* 

obtained. >tain< 

r4* 

F I L L IN BELOW FOR REMEDIAL WORK REPORTS ONLY 
Or ig ina l Wel l Data: 

DF Elev. TD PBD Prod . Int. 

Tbng. Dia 

P e r f In te rva l (s) 

Tbng Depth 

Open Hole In terval 

Oi l Str ing Dia 

Compl Date 

C i l Str ing Depth 

Producing Format ion (s) 

RESULTS OF WORKOVER: 

Date of Test 

O i l Product ion , bbls. per day 

Gas Product ion, Mcf per day 

Water Product ion , bbls. per day 

Gas O i l Ratio, cu. f t . per bbl . 

Gas Wel l Potent ia l , Mcf per day 

Witnessed by 

BEFORE AFTER 

")IL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Name 
T i t l e 

Date 
OEC 1 4 I960 U— 

at i t t us mncrtt V 

(Company) 

I hereby c e r t i f y that the in fo rmat ion given 
above is true and complete to the best of 
my kndwji 
Name 
Posi^foi 

Compan, g, g. f « l f 



' .Form C-103 
(R&viSed~3-55) 

NEW M E X I C O OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION. R E'C :&?1£V E D 
M I S C E L L A N E O U S R E P O R T S ON W E L L S 

(Submit to appropriate District Office as per Commission Rule 1106) N0Vj2 ^1960 

COMPANY « • % { M U M i M ( n M < i • . C. C. 
• • « » ' I Mrva a**/1} TT 1 ' ' * ' nt^Mawi i l l AnTGoiAp orrioe [Adaress) 

L E A S E tmmnk ?. Barbaa WELL NO. 1 UNIT I I T ' f T H I R 25a* 

D A T E WORK P E R F O R M E D J^ptft 7, I960 P O O L Wildcat 

This is a Report of: (Check appropriate block) j "jResults of Test of Casing Shut-off 

(" jQ Beginning D r i l l i n g Operations } {Remedial Work 

Plugging | b t h e r 

Detai led account of work done, nature and quantity of mater ia ls us«»d and results obtained. 

WmMti Aagaat 7, I960 
n 93o» 

M N At* 
trirtaauti 17*500 gal. rag. 155 acid, 1000# aaad 
taoiagt t* 4S aai t 910' 
aaaaatad ia turfaaa 

F I L L IN BELOW FOR REMEDIAL WORK REPORTS ONLY 
Or ig ina l Wel l Data: 

D F Elev.3a6l* TD 930 PBD 918 Prod. Int 892-912 Compl Datejapt. $, 19*0 

Tbng. Dia f* Tbng Depth «00 Oil String Dia ly-lJZ* C i l String Depth +251 

Perf Interval (s) 891-912 

Open Hole Interval 925*930 Producing Format ion (s) 

RESULTS OF WORKOVER: 

Date of Test 

O i l Product ion , bbls. per day 

Gas Product ion, Mcf per day 

Water Product ion , bbls. per day 

Gas Oi l Ratio, cu. f t . per bbl. 

Gas Wel l Potent ia l , Mcf per day 

Witnessed by 

BEFORE AFTER 

(Company) 

TIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Name 

Title *«. «*« OA& /fio^Tfa 

Date 

I hereby c e r t i f y that the in fo rmat ion given 
above is true and complete to the best of 
my knowledge. 

Name V ^ H , -
Posi t ion - - * J--

SEC 1 4 I960 C o m 
Ownar mil npnratnr 

K. R. T O X J 



NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 

R C C S I V £ P : 
FORM C - 1 B 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR COMPLETING THIS FORM ON THE REVERSE SIDE p H . 

SECTtON A A R r - 5 I A , C~> ' £ E 

*~ yh.e.t/ttK, 
Well No. 

/ 
Unit ' ' * ^ s r Section ( 

9 
'Township 

/ / v_T<-} _ / 7~ W 

Range County 

Actual Footage Locatioa of Veil: 

y ^3,*50 feetfromthe <—. t_. T — l i n e and <-=_><_> feetfromthe cS_ 5 ~>— line 
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 

Acrea 

1. U the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreage outlined on tbe plat below? Y E S . NO. . ("Ownar" means the pert am 

uAo has the right to drill into and to produce from any pool and to appropriate the production either ior himself or for himself and 

another. (6)-3~29 (e) NMSA J935 Comp.) 

2. If the answer to question ooe is 'no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or other­

wise? Y E S NO . If answer is "yet," Type of Consolidation , 

3. If the answer to question two is "ao," list all tbe owners and their respective interests below: 

Owner Land Description 

SECTION B 

_ | _ _ 

H 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that the information 

in SECTION A above is true and com­

plete to the best of my knowledge and 

belief. 

Na 

Position 

Company U w U f -

7-29-60 

I hereby certify that the well location 
shown oc rne plat in SECTION B was 
plotted from field notes of actual 
surveys made by me or under my 
supervision, *iid that the same is true 
and . jr.eci to £he best ol my knowledge 
and c-eiief • 


